
 

 

Heads of Department 

Russell Morgan 
Director of Performing Arts, Drama 
E: RMorgan@sjac.qld.edu.au 

Braydon Giles 
Head of Middle School 
E: BGiles@sjac.qld.edu.au 

Victoria Bradbury 
Head of Instrumental Music 
E: VBradbury@sjac.qld.edu.au 

Natasha Podoliak 
Head of English 
E: NPodoliak@sjac.qld.edu.au 

Leona Collier 
Head of Classroom Music 
E: LCollier@sjac.qld.edu.au 

Ashley Smith 
Head of Mathematics 
E: ASmith@sjac.qld.edu.au 

Brooke McLauchlan 
Art Coordinator 
E: BMcLauchlan@sjac.qld.edu.au 

Jessica Parry 
Head of Science 
E: JParry@sjac.qld.edu.au 

Sharolyn Baldwin  
Head of Humanities 
E: SBaldwin@sjac.qld.edu.au  
 
 
Wayne Pascoe 
Design and Engineering Technology 
Coordinator 
E: WPascoe@sjac.qld.edu.au 

Sharon Singh 
Head of eLearning and Innovation 
E: SSingh@sjac.qld.edu.au 

Kevin Murray 
Head of Junior School Sport 
E: KMurray@sjac.qld.edu.au 

Anthony Hillier 
Sports and Specialised Activities Manager 
E: ahillier@sjac.qld.edu.au 
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